36
Aluminium Extrusions
Call 09 218 2188 for more details
www. sdalu.co.nz
A = Width T = Thickness R = Radius
Finish - Mill finish
Grade - 6060  - Alternative grades may be available
Temper - T6 - Alternative temper’s may be available
Length - Stocked in 5.95m - Alternative lengths may be available
- Not all items will be available at all times - Please check with your local branch for current availability
Fla
t B
ar
s
Flat Bars
ORDER CODE A
(mm)
T
(mm)
R
(mm)
Mass
(Kg/m)
Perimeter
(mm)
Area
(mm²)
FBRA6.9T4.9R2.5 6.9 4.9 2.5 0.082 19.40 28.70
FBA7.5T2 7.5 2 0.043 19.00 15.00
FBA10T2 10 2 0.057 24.00 20.00
FBA10T6 10 6 0.171 32.00 60.00
FBA11.4T4.4 11.4 4.4 0.143 31.60 50.16
FBA12T3 12 3 0.103 30.00 36.00
FBA15T2 15 2 0.085 33.50 29.90
FBA16T3 16 3 0.136 37.20 47.80
FBA18T1.8 18 1.8 0.092 39.60 32.40
FBA19T2 19 2 0.108 42.00 38.00
FBA19T3 19 3 0.162 44.00 57.00
FBRA19T5R1 19 5 1 0.268 46.28 94.14
FBA20T1.5 20 1.5 0.086 42.50 30.00
FBA20T2 20 2 0.114 44.00 40.00
FBA20T2.5 20 2.5 0.143 45.00 50.00
FBA20T2.8 20 2.8 0.160 45.60 56.00
FBA20T5 20 5 0.285 50.00 100.00
FBA23T4 23 4 0.262 54.00 92.00
FBA23T10 23 10 0.656 66.00 230.00
FBA25T2 25 2 0.143 54.00 50.00
FBA25T2.5 25 2.5 0.178 55.00 62.50
FBA25T3 25 3 0.214 55.50 74.92
FBA25T5 25 5 0.356 60.00 125.00
FBA28T1.5 28 1.5 0.119 58.50 41.90
FBA28T3 28 3 0.239 62.00 84.00
FBA29.5T3.9 29.5 3.9 0.328 66.80 115.05
Call 09 218 2188 for more details
www. sdalu.co.nz
Aluminium Extrusions
37
A = Width T = Thickness R = Radius
Finish - Mill finish
Grade - 6060  - Alternative grades may be available
Temper - T6 - Alternative temper’s may be available
Length - Stocked in 5.95m - Alternative lengths may be available
- Not all items will be available at all times - Please check with your local branch for current availability
Flat Bars
Flat Bars
ORDER CODE A
(mm)
T
(mm)
R
(mm)
Mass
(Kg/m)
Perimeter
(mm)
Area
(mm²)
FBA30T2.5 30 2.5 0.214 65.00 75.00
FBA30T3 30 3 0.257 66.00 90.00
FBA30T4.8 30 4.8 0.410 69.60 144.00
FBSA30T5 30 5 0.428 70.00 150.00
FBRA34.5T3.8R1 34.5 3.8 1 0.374 76.60 131.10
FBA35T5 35 5 0.499 80.00 175.00
FBA35T20 35 20 2.00 110.00 700.00
FBRA37.6T5.5R2.7 37.6 5.5 2.7 0.571 82.00 200.30
FBRA38.1T3R1.5 38.1 3 1.5 0.326 82.20 114.30
FBRA38.1T6.3R3.1 38.1 6.3 3.1 0.684 88.80 240.03
FBA40T2.9 40 2.9 0.331 85.80 116.00
FBRA40T5R2.5 40 5 2.5 0.555 85.70 194.60
FBA40T6 40 6 0.684 92.00 240.00
FBA40T8.2 40 8.2 0.935 96.40 328.00
FBA40T8.8 40 8.8 1.003 97.60 352.00
FBA45.2T3.2 45.2 3.2 0.412 96.80 144.64
FBA47.5T1.3 47.5 1.3 0.176 97.60 61.75
FBA47.6T1.5 47.6 1.5 0.203 97.70 71.32
FBRA49T5R2.5 49 5 2.5 0.698 108.00 245.00
FBRA50T3R1.5 50 3 1.5 0.428 106.00 150.00
FBA50T3 50 3 0.428 106.00 150.00
FBA50T3.5 50 3.5 0.500 107.00 175.00
FBA50T5 50 5 0.713 110.00 250.00
FBA50T6 50 6 0.855 112.00 300.00
FBRA50T6R3 50 6 3 0.855 112.00 300.00
38
Aluminium Extrusions
Call 09 218 2188 for more details
www. sdalu.co.nz
A = Width T = Thickness R = Radius
Finish - Mill finish
Grade - 6060  - Alternative grades may be available
Temper - T6 - Alternative temper’s may be available
Length - Stocked in 5.95m - Alternative lengths may be available
- Not all items will be available at all times - Please check with your local branch for current availability
Fla
t B
ar
s
Flat Bars
ORDER CODE A
(mm)
T
(mm)
R
(mm)
Mass
(Kg/m)
Perimeter
(mm)
Area
(mm²)
FBA50T10 50 10 1.425 120.00 500.00
FBA55T1.7 55 1.7 0.266 113.40 93.50
FBA57.6T2.8 57.6 2.8 0.460 120.80 161.28
FBA58T4 58 4 0.661 124.00 232.00
FBA60T0.9 60 0.9 0.154 121.80 54.00
FBA60T3 60 3 0.512 125.20 179.80
FBA60T5 60 5 0.855 130.00 300.00
FBA60T10 60 10 1.710 140.00 600.00
FBRA65T5R2.5 65 5 2.5 0.911 135.70 319.60
FBA70T10 70 10 1.995 160.00 700.00
FBA75T2 75 2 0.428 154.00 150.00
FBA75T4 75 4 0.855 158.00 300.00
FBA75T6 75 6 1.283 162.00 450.00
FBA77T6 77 6 1.317 165.50 462.00
FBA80T10 80 10 2.280 180.00 800.00
FBA80T12 80 12 2.736 184.00 960.00
FBA84T4 84 4 0.958 176.00 336.00
FBA84T5 84 5 1.197 177.48 419.92
FBA84T6 84 6 1.436 180.00 504.00
FBA88T5 88 5 1.254 185.50 440.00
FBA90T3 90 3 0.769 185.50 269.92
FBRA90T5R2.5 90 5 2.5 1.267 185.70 444.60
FBRA90T6R3 90 6 3 1.517 186.90 532.30
FBA95T3.5 95 3.5 0.950 197.00 332.40
FBA100T1.5 100 1.5 0.430 203.00 150.00
FBA100T3 100 3 0.855 206.00 300.00
Call 09 218 2188 for more details
www. sdalu.co.nz
Aluminium Extrusions
39
A = Width T = Thickness R = Radius
Finish - Mill finish
Grade - 6060  - Alternative grades may be available
Temper - T6 - Alternative temper’s may be available
Length - Stocked in 5.95m - Alternative lengths may be available
- Not all items will be available at all times - Please check with your local branch for current availability
Flat Bars
Flat Bars
ORDER CODE A
(mm)
T
(mm)
R
(mm)
Mass
(Kg/m)
Perimeter
(mm)
Area
(mm²)
FBA100T6 100 6 1.709 211.20 599.80
FBA100T8 100 8 2.280 216.00 800.00
FBA100T10 100 10 2.850 220.00 1000.00
FBA110T2 110 2 0.627 224.00 220.00
FBA110T8 110 8 2.508 236.00 880.00
FBA113T5.4 113 5.4 1.739 236.30 610.10
FBA117T3.7 117 3.7 1.234 241.40 432.90
FBRA119T5R2.5 119 5 2.5 1.682 243.70 590.00
FBRA120T6R3 120 6 3 2.030 246.90 712.30
FBA120T8 120 8 2.736 256.00 960.00
FBA120T12 120 12 4.104 264.00 1440.00
FBA123T3.5 123 3.5 1.227 253.00 430.50
FBA123T4.8 123 4.8 1.683 255.60 590.40
FBA123T5.5 123 5.5 1.928 257.00 676.50
FBA133.5T6 133.5 6 2.283 279.00 801.00
FBA136T4 136 4 1.550 280.00 544.00
FBA138T5.8 138 5.8 2.281 287.60 800.40
FBRA140T5.9R2.9 140 5.9 2.9 2.333 286.70 818.50
FBA140T10 140 10 3.990 300.00 1400.00
FBA142T3.6 142 3.6 1.457 291.20 511.20
FBA145T6 145 6 2.480 3020.00 870.00
FBA150T3 150 3 1.283 306.00 450.00
FBA150T13.5 150 13.5 5.771 327.00 2025.00
FBA151T3.2 151 3.2 1.377 308.40 483.20
FBA151T3.7 151 3.7 1.592 309.40 558.70
FBA151T4.8 151 4.8 2.066 311.60 724.80
40
Call 09 218 2188 for more details
www. sdalu.co.nz
Aluminium Extrusions
A = Width T = Thickness R = Radius
Finish - Mill finish
Grade - 6060  - Alternative grades may be available
Temper - T6 - Alternative temper’s may be available
Length - Stocked in 5.95m - Alternative lengths may be available
- Not all items will be available at all times - Please check with your local branch for current availability
Fla
t B
ar
s
Flat Bars
ORDER CODE A
(mm)
T
(mm)
R
(mm)
Mass
(Kg/m)
Perimeter
(mm)
Area
(mm²)
FBA151T5.8 151 5.8 2.496 313.60 875.80
FBRA160T5.9R2.9 160 5.9 2.9 2.670 427.00 937.00
FBA160T10 160 10 4.560 340.00 1600.00
FBA160T20 160 20 9.120 360.00 3200.00
FBA200T5 200 5 2.850 410.00 1000.00
FBA200T11 200 11 6.270 422.00 2200.00
FBRA209T5.9R2.9 209 5.9 2.9 3.493 424.70 1225.60
FBA220T5 220 5 3.135 450.00 1100.00
FBA222T1.8 222 1.8 1.139 447.60 399.60
FBA270T6 270 6 4.617 552.00 1620.00
FBA270T9 270 9 6.926 558.00 2430.00
FBA270T14 270 14 10.773 568.00 3780.00
FBA300T4 300 4 3.420 608.00 1200.00